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Gori Luna

Emilia Corse ASD
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CAISSE SAVON @18 (C3)
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40

40

40

40

240

£

CAISSE SAVON (C4)

403 Fugazza Giancarlo Ferrari Club Bologna 35 32 16 35 40 30 188 1
404
405 Lapini Emanuele Casentino Racing Cart’s 32 26 40 14 32 24 168 3
402
431 Zaghini Manuel Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 22 35 22 26 22 0 127 5
409
417 Girelli Matteo Team Dameiana 26 30 35 0 0 26 117 7
426
421 Filippi Fabio Team Dameiana 20 20 6 18 0 22 86 9
422
407 Meraner Karlheinz Team Speeddown.bz 16 0 12 24 0 28 80 1"
420
410 Lapini Andrea Casentino Racing Cart’s 0 24 14 0 24 0 62 13
418
411 Soldati Giulio Emilia Corse ASD 28 18 10 0 0 0 56 15
416
413 Pompignoli Massimiliano Carret-tolo Racing Team 0 0 0 22 26 0 48 17
415
419 Previtali Andrea Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 0 0 4 0 20 0 24 19
408
412 Ragastas Emilia Corse ASD 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 /
429
| BOBCAR (C6) |

605 Bombana-Boscaini Team Missili Malegno 32 40 35 35 32 40 214 1
602
604 Giansante-De Federicis ASD Speed Down Marche 40 0 32 32 35 35 174 3
603

| CARIOLO (C7)

715 Cognolatto D.-Cognolatto G. | ASD Pianeta Speed Down 35 30 0 40 40 0 145 1
706
717 Migliani A.-Migliani D. Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 40 32 28 32 20 35 139 3
708
703 Rampiconi R.-Rampiconi P. ASD Team Carrette Narni 32 0 26 28 30 0 116 5
704
719 Venturini A- Venturini M. Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 30 0 14 24 22 0 90 7
701
710 Marinelli-Cartechini ASD Speed Down Marche 0 0 35 0 35 0 70 /
720
709 Fusari-Fusari ASD Speed Down Marche 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 /
721
71 Cartechini-Cartechini ASD Speed Down Marche 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 /
714
716 Prugni-Baraghini Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 1] 0 16 0 0 0 16 /
KART (C8)
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508

503

504

515

509

530

505

507

513

535

536

510

511

516

514

512

522

520

524

519

Domenighini Diego

Barsotti Federico

Elleri Massimiliano

Dondero Diego

Lussignoli Fabio

Maccarinelli Stefano

Sueri Davide

Bagnara Jose

Cristofanetti Maurizio

Gallotta Gianfranco

Lussignoli Fiorenzo

Club Le Rosse-Bazzano

ASD Tosco Racing Team

Team Missili Malegno

ASD Tosco Racing Team

Club La Birocia ASD

Scuderia Franzoni

Club La Birocia ASD

Team Missili Malegno

Carret-tolo Racing Team

ASD Speed Down Marche

Club La Birocia ASD

32

24

35

26

40

22

30

20

30

20

22

24

35

28

40

22

32

20

32

35

28

24

22

165

149

108

88

77

64

48

21

51
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202

204

201

203

208

231

213

205

226

245

216

211

222

206

241

227

230

249

214

221

224

232

209

212

228

239

236

240

244

246

225

229

Salvatti lvano

Donini Sauro

Manneschi Licio

Lapini Stefano

Grossi Enrico

Ferrarini Alessandro

Aguiari Mirella

Tornani Marco

Ceschi Nicole

Matti Altadonna Pio

Marchesi Stefano

Armerini Alessandro

Menini Stefano

Dinelli Fabiano

Patzi Jose Jorge

Ferrari Isawate

ASD Pianeta Speed Down

Ferrari Club Bologna

Casentino Racing Cart’s

Casentino Racing Cart’s

Carret-tolo Racing Team

Club Le Rosse-Bazzano

Emilia Corse ASD

Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli

Team Dameiana

Casentino Racing Cart’s

Carret-tolo Racing Team

Team Missili Malegno

Emilia Corse ASD

Team Carretti Villa Basilica

Ferrari Club Vallarsa

Carret-tolo Racing Team

35

40

24

20

28

26

KART TRADIZIONALI (N5K)
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40
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26

32

20

30

35

20

32

24

28

26

32

40

35

24

26

32
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182

155

147

120

105
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69
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904

906

913
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907

Chimento Giulia

Donini Sofia

Ammazzini Rebecca

Team Missili Malegno

Ferrari Club Bologna

Team Carretti Villa Basilica
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35

32

MINIKART (C9)
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949

915

Razzoli Asia

Emilia Corse ASD

32

32

[,

SKELTON (C10)

803 Locatelli Massimo ASD Pianeta Speed Down 35 40 32 32 35 35 209 1
802
807 Bessi Enrico Carret-tolo Racing Team 30 32 28 28 28 26 172 3
806
801 Gori Sergio Casentino Racing Cart’s 40 0 40 0 26 0 106 4
804
809 Patisso Luca Emilia Corse ASD 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 /
| FOLKITALIAS |

327 Mastini Andrea Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 35 40 40 32 35 40 222 1
302

330 Pistocchi Daniele Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 28 32 22 26 30 32 170 3
324

301 Crimi Settimo Emilia Corse ASD 12 35 16 24 0 0 87 5
313

311 Corbelli Renzo Emilia Corse ASD 30 0 0 35 0 0 65 7
315

306 Pagliaro Leonardo ASD Carrette Narni 6 0 0 16 40 0 62 9
314

316 Tonelli Andrea Carret-tolo Racing Team 24 0 20 0 0 26 70 1
318

331 Bagnara Yasmeen Team Missili Malegno 14 20 0 0 0 20 54 13
303

328 Nicolini Massimiliano Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 0 0 32 0 0 0 32 /
307

321 Amantini Gianluca Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli 0 0 28 0 28 0 28 /
326

317 Cantarelli lvan Carret-tolo Racing Team 8 0 0 18 0 0 26 /
335

323 Manattini Mirco Team Carretti Villa Basilica 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 /
329

FOLK ITALIAD

Ragastas-Vivo

Maurigh-Milli

Caldei-Bordonali

Franco-Livio

Emila Corse ASD

Club La Birocia

Club La Birocia

Club La Birocia

881

887

882

886

Franzoni Marino

Quarena Tiziano

Scuderia Franzoni

Scuderia Franzoni

40

30

40

40

35

120

97
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884 Zambelli Giuliano Scuderia Franzoni 26 28 0 0 0 22 76 5
890
883 Valdini Federico Scuderia Franzoni 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 /
888
885 Franzoni Giambattista Scuderia Franzoni 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 /

| FCO (FOLK) |

352 Caldarelli Luigi ASD Team Carrette Narni 40 0 0 35 40 1] 115 1
353

355 Menegali Carlo ASD Team Carrette Narni 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

358

N5K ROSA

203 Dottori Gaia ASD Speed Down Marche 40 40 40 35 40 40 235 1
222

206 Balestri Marilena Club Le Rosse-Bazzano 30 35 32 32 32 32 193 3
249

232 Tiso Lara ASD Pianeta Speed Down 32 24 26 30 0 0 112 5
229

230 Ceschi Nicole Team Dameiana 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 /




